
Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

10m Platform Women
Final

Event 106

13 MAY 2021

REFEREE LINDBERG Mathz LEN

ASSISTANT ZUGIC Snezana LEN

PANEL

JUDGE 1 PEREZ Angel Luis

JUDGE 2 MAMONTOV Andrei

JUDGE 3 JAFCSAK Zsolt

JUDGE 4 WIERNIUK Anna

JUDGE 5 BARTAIA Irakli

JUDGE 6 AXTELIUS Peter

JUDGE 7 SIEFKEN Jann

RESERVE TOULOUDIS Nikolaos

1 KONANYKHINA Anna RUS 10 SEP 2004

107B 3.0 10.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 79.50 79.50
407C 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 62.40 141.90
626C 3.3 10.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 54.45 196.35
207C 3.3 10.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 82.50 278.85
5253B 3.2 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 86.40 365.25

2 TIMOSHININA Iuliia RUS 23 JAN 1998

107B 3.0 10.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 69.00 69.00
6243D 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 62.40 131.40
207C 3.3 10.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 85.80 217.20
407C 3.2 10.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 52.80 270.00
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 59.20 329.20 36.05

3 SPENDOLINI S. Andrea GBR 11 SEP 2004

107B 3.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 48.00 48.00
407C 3.2 10.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 76.80 124.80
305C 2.8 10.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 65.80 190.60
6243D 3.2 10.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 67.20 257.80
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 68.80 326.60 38.65

4 LYSKUN Sofiia UKR 07 FEB 2002

5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 62.40 62.40
107B 3.0 10.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 55.50 117.90
6243D 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 67.20 185.10
205B 2.9 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 65.25 250.35
305C 2.8 10.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 71.40 321.75 43.50

5 TOULSON Lois GBR 26 SEP 1999

107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 64.50 64.50
305C 2.8 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 63.00 127.50
6243D 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 67.20 194.70
407C 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 57.60 252.30
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 68.80 321.10 44.15

6 VAN DUIJN Celine NED 04 NOV 1992

405B 2.8 10.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 58.80 58.80
205B 2.9 10.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 60.90 119.70
6243D 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 67.20 186.90
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 58.50 245.40
5253B 3.2 10.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 54.40 299.80 65.45
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 KALONJI Alais FRA 11 DEC 1997

405B 2.8 10.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 61.60 61.60
107C 2.7 10.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 41.85 103.45
305C 2.8 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 57.40 160.85
6243D 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 62.40 223.25
5235D 2.8 10.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 63.00 286.25 79.00

8 WASSEN Christina Maria GER 12 JAN 1999

407C 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 67.20 67.20
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 60.00 127.20
205B 2.9 10.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 39.15 166.35
6243D 3.2 10.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 48.00 214.35
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 65.60 279.95 85.30

9 JODOIN DI MARIA Sarah ITA 03 JAN 2000

405B 2.8 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 58.80 58.80
107B 3.0 10.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 54.00 112.80
205B 2.9 10.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 39.15 151.95
6243D 3.2 10.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 64.00 215.95
5253B 3.2 10.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 62.40 278.35 86.90

10 WATSON Tanya IRL 24 DEC 2001

5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 62.40 62.40
107B 3.0 10.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 39.00 101.40
205B 2.9 10.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 60.90 162.30
305C 2.8 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 50.40 212.70
407C 3.2 10.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 62.40 275.10 90.15

11 BATKI Noemi ITA 12 OCT 1987

107B 3.0 10.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 46.50 46.50
5253B 3.2 10.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 40.00 86.50
6243D 3.2 10.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 62.40 148.90
407C 3.2 10.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 62.40 211.30
305C 2.8 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 58.80 270.10 95.15

12 WASSEN Elena GER 01 NOV 2000

205B 2.9 10.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 39.15 39.15
107B 3.0 10.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 52.50 91.65
6243D 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 67.20 158.85
405B 2.8 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 51.80 210.65
5253B 3.2 10.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 48.00 258.65 106.60
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